FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED

GAYDAR CONSULTING LIMITED

GAZALI LIMITED

GAZ ENGINEERING LIMITED

GBC CONSULTING LIMITED

GB-GRANITE LIMITED

G.B. JOHNSON LTD

GB NUCLEAR CONSULTANTS LTD

GBRC LIMITED

G.B.X. TRANSPORT LIMITED

GC ESTATES LIMITED

GCI TELECOM LIMITED

GC LONDON LIMITED

GC LONGBRIDGE LIMITED

GC MAIL LIMITED

GC VENTURES LIMITED

GEFUNDEN&GUENSTIG LTD.

GEHEAT LTD

GELLAW 33 LIMITED

GEMBAL & ANDRLE LIMITED

G.E.M. CONCRETE PRODUCTS LIMITED

GEM FILM PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

G.E.M GLOBAL UK LIMITED

GEMINI DIRECTOR SOLUTIONS UK LTD

GEMINI [INSTALLATION SERVICES LIMITED

GEMINI SECRETARIAL SOLUTIONS UK LTD

GEM®"S ANGELS LIMITED

GEMS EDUCATE LIMITED

GENDER TRAINING RESEARCH AND
DEVELOPMENT CENTRE (GTRDC) L

GENECODE LIMITED

GENEPY LIMITED

GENERAL CHORES LTD

GENERAL MANAGEMENT INTERNATIONAL LTD

GENERATION VIE COMMUNITY INTEREST
COMPANY

GENERIC CATERING LTD

THE GENESIS AGENCY LIMITED

GENESIS IMAGING PROPERTY LIMITED

THE GENETICS FORUM EDUCATIONAL &
RESEARCH CHARITY LIMITED

GENTRADE EUROPE LIMITED

GEO CELL LONDON LIMITED

GEOCREST LIMITED

GEOFF PASCOE AGENCIES LIMITED

GEOMETRIC INNOVATIONS LIMITED

GEORGIA VILLE LTD.

GERATON PROPERTIES INVESTMENTS LTD

GERMAN & BALTIC ENGINEERING
DEVELOPMENT LTD

GERMAN COMPLIANCE LIMITED

GERMAN FIRE SAFETY & CONSULTING
SERVICES LIMITED

GERMAN PROJECT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

GERM FREE TECHNOLOGY LTD

GERPOL LIMITED

GERUSALEM LIMITED

05854136
05854373
05843321
05841782
05841148
05865522
05620453
05863004
03833247
05401259
05848194
05882886
05264040
05870932
05267241
05857718
05841556
06418113
05868804
01026079
06377032
06392035
05856895
05849128
05856896
05838905
05881255
05830269

05825972
05800718
05871265
05888426
05826025

05882897
05868087
05819484
03273148

05848587
05856450
05866808
04685392
03133294
05850941
05883415
05842159

05857601
05854656

05848394
05890135
05711889
05825277

GESTAUTAS S LIMITED

GET AHEAD RECRUITMENT LIMITED
GETCARTED.COM LIMITED

GET IT HEARD MEDIA LIMITED

GET PAID ONLINE LIMITED

GEUZE FINANCIELE DIENSTVERLENING LTD
GFCC LIMITED

G. F. PROPERTIES (UK) LTD
GHAFFARI UK LIMITED

G HAYNES LIMITED

GH BOUW EN ONDERHOUD LIMITED
G.H CORPORATION LIMITED

G HEAD SERVICES LIMITED

GIANNI NERI LIMITED

GIANT POWERHOUSE (5588) LIMITED
GIANT POWERHOUSE (5585) LIMITED
GIANT POWERHOUSE (5584) LIMITED
GIANT POWERHOUSE (5586) LIMITED
GIANT POWERHOUSE (5583) LIMITED
GIANT POWERHOUSE (5555) LIMITED
GIANT POWERHOUSE (5559) LIMITED
GIANT POWERHOUSE (5557) LIMITED
GIANT POWERHOUSE (5552) LIMITED
GIANT POWERHOUSE (5548) LIMITED
GIANT POWERHOUSE (5544) LIMITED
GIANT POWERHOUSE (5540) LIMITED
GIANT POWERHOUSE (5547) LIMITED
GIANT POWERHOUSE (5543) LIMITED
GIANT POWERHOUSE (5590) LIMITED
GIANT POWERHOUSE (5591) LIMITED
GIANT POWERHOUSE (5597) LIMITED
GIANT POWERHOUSE (5596) LIMITED
GIANT POWERHOUSE (5593) LIMITED
GIANT POWERHOUSE (5518) LIMITED
GIANT POWERHOUSE (5515) LIMITED
GIANT POWERHOUSE (5519) LIMITED
GIANT POWERHOUSE (5517) LIMITED
GIANT POWERHOUSE (5516) LIMITED
GIANT POWERHOUSE (5512) LIMITED
GIANT POWERHOUSE (5509) LIMITED
GIANT POWERHOUSE (5500) LIMITED
GIANT POWERHOUSE (5507) LIMITED
GIANT POWERHOUSE (5506) LIMITED
GIANT POWERHOUSE (5578) LIMITED
GIANT POWERHOUSE (5575) LIMITED
GIANT POWERHOUSE (5579) LIMITED
GIANT POWERHOUSE (5577) LIMITED
GIANT POWERHOUSE (5576) LIMITED
GIANT POWERHOUSE (5573) LIMITED
GIANT POWERHOUSE (5572) LIMITED
GIANT POWERHOUSE (5568) LIMITED
GIANT POWERHOUSE (5564) LIMITED
GIANT POWERHOUSE (5569) LIMITED
GIANT POWERHOUSE (5567) LIMITED
GIANT POWERHOUSE (5566) LIMITED
GIANT POWERHOUSE (5562) LIMITED

05869030
05886976
06368167
05852246
05881281
05869302
05845305
05854029
05867902
05883179
05822899
05840260
05849138
05845397
05871489
05871470
05871468
05871478
05871467
05871536
05871485
05871346
05871301
05871285
05871267
05871275
05871284
05871264
05871562
05871563
05871507
05871506
05871541
05871183
05871272
05871185
05871167
05871153
05871248
05871143
05865106
05871178
05871155
05871464
05871440
05871456
05871455
05871454
05871461
05871449
05871407
05871370
05871424
05871395
05871381
05871352
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